
1  Friday, September 02, 2016 
 

Contact Information: CareStar HOME Choice Case Managers 

NORTHEAST OHIO  
Alex Cooper, Supervisor and Case Manager 

acooper@carestar.com 

513-904-7848 

Cuyahoga  

Terri Shaffner 
tshaffner@carestar.com 

513-967-0532 

Stark,  Mahoning,  Trumbul l ,  Summit,  Cuyahoga, 

Portage  

Penny Sellers 
pseller@carestar.com 

513-904-7816 

Stark,  Summit,  Cuyahoga, Wayne, Holmes,  

Tuscarawas,  Harr ison  

Toni Powell 
tpowell@carestar.com 

513-846-5428 

Stark,  Summit,  Cuyahoga, Columbiana, Carrol l ,  

Jef ferson  

Mary Andrei 
mandrei@carestar.com 

513-667-3277 

Cuyahoga, Geauga,  Lake,  Ashtabula  

Wynette Brown 
wbrown@carestar.com 

513-817-8007 

Cuyahoga  

Karen Suggs 
ksuggs@carestar.com 

513-904-7857 

Cuyahoga  

Rebecca Swisher 
rswisher@carestar.com 

513-817-8151 

Lorain  

 

SOUTHWEST OHIO 
Sally Johnston, Supervisor and Case Manager 

sjohnston@carestar.com 

513-692-8175 

Hamil ton, But ler ,  Montgomery  

Pam Byrd 
wbrown@carestar.com 

513-206-7844 

Clark ,  Darke,  Montgomery,  Butler ,  Hamil ton, 

Clermont,  Greene, Preble  

Ashley Barrow 
abarrow@carestar.com 

513-904-7811 

Hamil ton  

Judith Demick 
jdemick@carestar.com  

But ler ,  Cl inton, Greene, Hami l ton, Montgomery,  

Warren 
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CENTRAL OHIO 

Lori Lee Taber 
ltaber@carestar.com 

513-846-3999 

Frankl in,  Madison, Clark  

Cheryl Perkins 
cprobst@carestar.com 

513-846-6434 

Frankl in,  Delaware  

Dana Wilson 
dwilson@carestar.com 

513-667-2482 

Licking,  Know, Coshocton, Muskingum, Perry ,  

Guernsey,  Belmont ,  R ichland  

Tammy Price 
tprice@carestar.com 

513-667-2482 

Frankl in,  P ickaway, Fai rf ie ld  

 

SOUTHEAST OHIO 

Tammy Price 
Case Manager 

tprice@carestar.com 

513-667-2482 

Scioto,  Adams, Lawrence, Gal l ia ,  Jackson, Meigs,  

Vinton, Athens ,  Washington, Hocking, Ross,  P ike,  

Fayette ,  Highland,  Fair f ield,  Morgan  

 

 

NORTHWEST OHIO 

Ginger Dirmeyer 
Case Manager 

gdirmeyer@carestar.com 

513-667-2482 

Frankl in,  Delaware,  Marion, Union, Hardin,  

Wyandot ,  Crawford, Morrow, R ichland, Ashland, 

Hancock 

Rebecca Swisher 
rswisher@carestar.com 

513-817-8151 

Lucas ,  Henry,  Wi l l iams,  Def iance,  Ful ton, Er ie ,  

Huron 
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